TAWEDEL rear panel, hardboard

P/N: 0138379 | RV/TAWEDEL 2-GN-L HDF

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

10 kg
773 mm
8 mm

1346 mm

The HDF back panel cladding serves for the efficient storage and organisation of GN containers in two

compartments. The HDF back panel cladding also allows for an appealing presentation through individual

design customisations.
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